-
-

y 4
CLUB RACING Goodwood

KARTWAYS

TORONTO RACING ASSOCIATION OF KARTERS

Goodwood Kartways
5200 Concession 2, Stouffville, ONT L4A 7X4
Phone: (905)640-5278
Email: daniel@goodwoodkartways.com
Twitter: @GoodwoodKartway
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www .GoodwoodKartways. com

Spring Training Saturday April 10, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Timed Practice Rookie Orientation - 15 Bonus Points - FREE Entry
TRAK Points Race 1 Saturday April 17, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Standard Points - Welcome to the Club Celebration
TRAK Points Race 2 Saturday May 1, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Standard Points
TRAK Points Race 3 Saturday May 8, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Reverse Order Standard Points
TRAK Points Race 4 Saturday May 22, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Standard Points
TRAK Points Race 5 May 29/30, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Provincials KartStars Canada Race 1 - Provincial Race
TRAK Points Race 6 I Saturday June 12, 2021 I Goodwood Kartways I Qualifying Race I Standard Points
TRAK Points Race 7 June 26/27, 2021 Point Pelee Karting Provincials KartStars Canada Race 2 - Provincial Race
TRAK Points Race 8 Saturday July 10, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Reverse Order Standard Points
TRAK Points Race 9 Saturday July 17, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Standard Points
TRAK Points Race 10 July 24/25, 2021 TBD Provincials KartStars Canada Race 3 - Provincial Race

TRAK Points Race 11 August 13-15, 2021 Shannonville Motorsports Park Canadian National Championship

TRAK Points Race 12 Sept4/5, 2021 3-S Go-Karts Provincials KartStars Canada Race 5 - Provincial Race
TRAK Points Race 13 Saturday Sept 18, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Reverse Order Night Race - Family Night Special Event
TRAK Points Race 14 Saturday Oct 2, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Standard Points
TRAK Points Race 15 Saturday Oct 16, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Season Finale

Year End Enduro Sunday Oct 24, 2021 Goodwood Kartways Enduro Multi-Class Format. 4 Hour Endurance Race.




